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Pine River 201542 F | #TAETHE HMERE | STiurAETES 38,000 | 201543 | $10.4800 | $398,240.0000 11,032,000
Capital 27 H M &y A 16 H
Management PTETHE HirghE | STuTETES 170,000 | 201543 | $10.5000 | $1,785,000.0000 11,202,000
L.P. i & H 16 H
TTETHE HirgE | SIuTETES 6,500 | 2015 43 | $10.5100 $68,315.0000 11,208,500
it &) A 16 H
TTETE HirgE | SIuiTETES 22,500 | 20154 3 | $10.5200 | $236,700.0000 11,231,000
Fit &) A 16 H
PTTETHE HirghE | SIuTETES 2,500 | 2015 43 | $10.5300 $26,325.0000 11,233,500
Fit &) A 16 H
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TTET A HirshlE | IR TES 20,000 | 201543 | $10.5400 | $210,800.0000 11,253,500
i &) H16 H
PTETHE HirgnlE | SITETES 2,000 | 201543 | $10.5500 $21,100.0000 11,255,500
Mt | H16 H
fTETR HigmlE | STtATES 64,000 | 201543 | $10.5600 | $675,840.0000 11,319,500
Mt | H16 H
PTETHE HiERE | SIITETAES 4,000 | 201543 | $10.5800 $42,320.0000 11,323,500
Mt | H16 H
fTETR HMEgmlE | STitATES 2,000 | 201543 | $10.6000 $21,200.0000 11,325,500
Mt | H16 H
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